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Spring 2019 

 
Online Program Clinical Mental Health Counseling Faculty Advisors 
 
A - D  Lauren Cogswell   Email lbussey@lamar.edu 
E - H   Brande Flamez   Email bflamez@lamar.edu 
I - L   Shannon Williams  Email swilliams126@lamar.edu 
M - P  Jessica Martin    Email jmartin51@lamar.edu 
Q - T  Joy-del Snook   Email jsnook@lamar.edu    
U - Z  Teri Sartor   Email tsartor@lamar.edu 

Campus Program Clinical Mental Health Counseling Faculty Advisors 
 
A - H  Lauren Cogswell   Email lbussey@lamar.edu 
I - L   Shannon Williams  Email swilliams126@lamar.edu 
M - P  Jessica Martin    Email jmartin51@lamar.edu 
Q - T  Joy-del Snook   Email jsnook@lamar.edu    
U - Z  Teri Sartor   Email tsartor@lamar.edu  

Online Program Professional School Counseling Faculty Advisors 

A - C   Robert Carlisle   Email robert.carlisle@lamar.edu 
D – F  Anna Nguyen   Email adnguyen@lamar.edu 
G – I   Kimberly McGough  Email kmcgough@lamar.edu 
J -  L     Belinda Lopez          Email belinda.lopez@lamar.edu 
M - 0   Robika Mylroie      Email rmylroie@lamar.edu 
P – R  Anna Nguyen   Email adnguyen@lamar.edu 
S – U  Patricia Harris   Email paharris@lamar.edu 
V - Z  Lisa Wines             Email lisa.wines@lamar.edu 

Online Program Marriage, Couples and Family Counseling Faculty Advisors 
 
A - C  Lauren Cogswell                      Email lbussey@lamar.edu  
D - F  Patricia Harris   Email paharris@lamar.edu 
G – I   Kimberly McGough  Email kmcgough@lamar.edu 
J -  L     Belinda Lopez          Email belinda.lopez@lamar.edu 
M - O              Jessica Martin                          Email jmartin51@lamar.edu 
P – R  Teri Sartor                              Email tsartor@lamar.edu 
S – U  Shannon Williams  Email swilliams126@lamar.edu 
V - Z  Lisa Wines             Email lisa.wines@lamar.edu 
 


